

## Articole marunte de birou

I.D.: 77598125

---

Data publicarii	20.01.23	Coduri CPV	30197000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.144,54 RON - 1.144,54 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Agenda bc 1 26.89 32.00 32.00 2 Chitantiere A5 2ex 701-1051 bc 8 11.76 14.00 112.00 3 Banda adez 48\*60 bc 5 7.14 8.50 42.50 4 Marker Milan bc 5 3.36 4.00 20.00 5 Marker CD bc 5 3.78 4.50 22.50 6 Calendar perete bc 1 32.77 39.00 39.00 7 Calendar perete bc 1 13.03 15.50 15.50 8 Notes 350f bc 10 9.24 11.00 110.00 9 Notes 100f bc 10 2.52 3.00 30.00 10 Notes adeziv bc 10 2.52 3.00 30.00 11 Plic C6 bc 300 0.17 0.20 60.00 12 Agrafe birou bc 10 2.10 2.50 25.00 13 CD-Traxdata bc 50 1.09 1.30 65.00 14 Calculator birou bc 2 59.66 71.00 142.00 15 Bibliorafturi bc 12 10.92 13.00 156.00 16 banda adeziva bc 5 3.36 4.00 20.00 17 Dosar sina bc 200 0.84 1.00 200.00 21 Dosar plic bc 30 0.84 1.00 30.00 22 Dosar simplu bc 100 0.50 0.60 60.00 23 Carnetel bc 1 3.36 4.00 4.00 24 Notes bc 1 4.20 5.00 5.00 25 Mouse bc 1 38.66 46.00 46.00 26 Baterii bc 4 2.52 3.00 12.00 27 Suport birou bc 4 15.13 18.00 72.00 28 Marker bc 2 1.68 2.00 4.00 29 Marker Daco bc 1 2.10 2.50 2.50 30 Baterii cr2016 bc 2 2.10 2.50 5.00

---